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Breads & Pau

Regular Bread (200)

Regular Bread (400)

Regular Bread (800)

Regular Bread (1200)

Wheat Bread (400)

Multi Grain

Bhaji Pav (6 pcs)**

Vadapav Pav (6 pcs)**

380.00

400.00

400.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

500.00

500.00

Dabeli Pav (6 pcs)

Burger (2 pcs)

Hot dog (2 pcs)

Panini (2 pcs)

Plain Kulchas (2 pcs)

Pizza Coin (10 pcs)

Pizza 6” (2 pcs)**

Pizza 8” (2 pcs)**

** Wheat Options Available with Extra Changes

550.00

600.00

550.00

550.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

1 kg.Puff’s

Aalu Paaties

Veg Masala Puff

Chinese Puff

Kadai Paneer Puff

Cheese Veg Puff

Cheese Chinese Puff

Samosha

Veg Masala Roll

Chiness Roll

10.00

20.00

20.00

25.00

20.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

35.00

1 kg.

Cream Roll

Vanilla Cream Roll

Chocolate Cream Roll

Orange Cream Roll

Straberry Cream Roll

Pineapple Cream Roll

20.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

1 kg.

Dry Cake & Brownie

Chocolate Muffins

Vanilla Muffins

Choco Walnut Dry Cake

Choco Chips Dry Cake

Vanilla Dry Cake

Walnut Brownie

Mocha Brownie

Nutella Brownie 

Chocolate Hazelnut

30.00

25.00

90.00

90.00

80.00

40.00

60.00

70.00

70.00

Customer Demand

Croissant Butter  

Croissant Chocolate

Lavash(250 gm)

Masala Lavash

Brun Bread

50.00

70.00

90.00

90.00

35.00

Bread Stick 35.00



Regular Cakes

Black Forest** 

White Forest** 

Pineapple** 

Strawberry 

Choco Strawberry** 

Choco Orange** 

German Forest** 

Butterscotch 

Chocolate Chips** 

Choco Twist 

Fresh Fruit  

Dutch Truffle 

Choco MUD 

Choco Delight 

Choco Velvet  

White Marble 

Mocha Fantasy** 

**Pastry Options Available  

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

380.00

400.00

400.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

500 gm. Toast

Plain Toast

Jeera Toast

Fruit Toast

Masala Toast

Wheat Toast

Multigrain Toast

Elaichi Toast

Kaju Toast

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

65.00

200 gm.Premium Cakes

3D Designer Cake (1 kg.)

Snickers Kicker

Mocha Truffle

Red Velvet Chesse Cake

Ferrero Rocher

Chocolate Oreo

Kitkate & Gems

Kitkat Truffle

Chocolate Silk Magic

Nutella Premium

1000.00

1100.00

1200.00

1200.00

1000.00

1200.00

1300.00

1300.00

1500.00

Photograph Cake Charges

Designer Cake Charges

3D Cake Charges/KG

100.00

150.00

630.00

1 KG. Cookies & Nankhatai

Jeera Cookies 

Nutty Fruity Cookies 

Multigrain Cookies

Coconut Almond

Straberry Delight

Pure Wheat Cookies

Pure Coconut

Crunchy Kaju

380.00

400.00

400.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

500.00

500.00

Chocolate Chips Cookies

Premium Choco Chips

Butter Cookies

Choco Gems

Almond Stick

Kesar Pista

Honey & Oats

Peanut & Nuts Cookies

550.00

600.00

550.00

550.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

Honey & Nuts Cookies 750.00

1 kg.

Khari

Butter Khari

Masala Khari

Methi Masala Khari

Jeera Khari

Wheat Khari

Chesse Tomato Khari

Cheese Straw Khari

Roasted Samosha 

50.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

70.00

90.00

100.00

80.00

200 gm.


